Name

Sunter, DeeDee
Suthard, Nick

Suthard, Teri

Sutherland, Tim

Swarthwood, Willis M, 11

Sweeney, Andrew C
Sweeney, Logan

Sweeney, Steven
Switzer, Ryder J

Sylvester, Angelo, Jr

Sylvester, Angelo, Sr

Sylvester, Cayden

Sylvester, Courtney R
Sylvester, Delayna

Sylvester, Nichole E
Sypulski, Jackie A

Szczepanski, Ryan W
Talcott, Lori T
Talcott, Richard
Talley, Jason

Talley, Kim

Tanner, Larry L
Tarbox, Rose M
Tarnowski, Daniel
Taylor, Carol I

Taylor, Casey
Taylor, Elaine N
Taylor, Grace E
Taylor, Jake
Taylor, Richard A

Teele, Eric J

National ID

3019-3153
3227-11
9680-21356
9680-21356
9680-21356
9680-21355
9680-21355
9680-21355
22-99543
22-99543
349-2088
349-2088
9680-17982
9680-17802
9680-17802
9680-17802
9680-41743
22-16321
22-16321
349-680
349-680

349-680
349-680

349-680
349-427
349-427
16-81179

16-81179

3019-5265
20-52440
20-52440
3019-4952
9680-18921
9680-18921
7823-293735
7823-323970
1663-32220
9680-41488
9680-41489
349-14065
9680-41721
7823-339237
2-10637
2-10637
21-10543
3019-5181
21-92481
21-10545
9680-20466
9680-20466
9680-20466
7823-305745
7823-305745
7823-305745

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport, C = Challenge

Avg

143
143
138
152
146
129
140
131
173
166
188
187
183
182
161
173
137
146
133
222R
161R

157L
156L

222
165
160C
186R

175R

103
128
134
145
138
134
136
1178
1528
130
125
156
175
167
142
139
168
129
121
173
193
191
194
175
169
147

Games

39
75
30
33
32
30
33
33
72
27
75
39
48
39
39
33
48
39
36
29
69

45
81

21
66
66
45

45

93
45
45
102
39
39
24
30
36
30
30
36
63
33
84
48
56
96
44
64
105
96
39
60
51
51

Leagues

SLP
BML

SLP
BML

SLP
BML

SLP
SLP
BML
SLP

SLP

BML
SLP
SLP
BML
RL

SLP
SLP
SLP
SLM
SLM

BML
SLP

BML
BML

BML

SLM
SLM
SLM
SLP
SLP
SLP



Name

Temple, Vance
Tencza, Pete E
Tenderella, Rachelle L

Tetterton, Aiden

Tetterton, Arthur D

Tetterton, Brian

Tetterton, Colton
Tetterton, Marshall A

Tetterton, Paige M
Tetterton, Shawn M
Thacker, Paul

Theisen, Dave
Theisen, Debby
Thieme, Ronald L, JR
Thomas, Bernard

Thomas, John L, III
Thomas, Rene L

Thomas, Sandra
Thomas, Wayne C

Thomason, Caleb T
Thompson, Jerry L
Thompson, Loretta (Lori) J
Thompson, Mary A
Thompson, Trent W
Thompson, Tyler (Richard) T

Thorne, Jeff R

Thorson, Richard D
Thorson, Russell R
Thorson, Susan R
Timmons, Sue C

Tinter, Karen A

Tinter, Nathan C

Tinter, Terry J
Titcomb, Harold
Todd, David M
Toliver, Jeff G

National ID

349-14030
9680-41767
8521-3291
8521-3291
20-52442
20-52442
20-52442
349-4639
349-4639
349-4639
9680-20664
9680-20664
23-75169
9680-41295
9680-41295
19-74226
19-74228
7823-269040
7823-269040
1034-296327
3675-222945
22-5129
21-9939
21-9939
9680-41651
2996-453
2996-453
2996-453
3019-5679
3019-5679
349-3930
349-3930
23-77048
9680-41809
3025-1380
3019-5438
349-8060
6455-4068
6455-4068
349-11822
349-11822
349-13602
416-418
3019-2364
9680-20304
9680-20304
3019-5606
3019-5606
3019-5606
349-8739
349-8739
349-8739
349-14408
7823-317788
17-66627
9680-20934
9680-20934
9680-20934

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport, C = Challenge

Avg

178
137
126
124
127
126
116
183
172
138C
167
182
56
169
170
102
146
171
152
175
181
173
189C
194
185
192
189
187
137
135
192
179
95
164
131
129
135
182
189
171
163
152
152
116
136
130
155
156
151
179
176
171
95
113
200
115
113
119

Games

72
33
102
39
33
36
33
87
45
39
87
42
39
21
42
60
45
33
36
102
102
99
68
36
102
48
45
39
72
27
39
48
27
39
102
69
33
105
33
99
36
42
39
24
27
33
48
27
27
93
48
27
45
51
45
39
39
36

Leagues

SLP
BML
SLP
SLP

SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP

SLP
SLM
SLM
BML
BML
SLP
BML
SLP
SLM
SLM
SLM
SILM
BML
BML
SLP
SLP
SLM
RL
RL
SLM
RL
BML
BML

BML
BML
BML

SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
RL

RL



Name

Toliver, Mary
Toliver, Michael G
Toliver, Whitney M

Tongue, Jonathan

Toor, Fred S
Toor, Nicholas S
Topinko, Walter J

Torrance, Payton N
Torres, Jose

Towell, Judith A
Towell, Pete
Traficenti, Bert F
Trahan, Adalyn
Trambauer, Dylan
Tran, Chris T

Treml, Linda M

Trespalacios, Madeline G

Trevithick, Krysten
Trevithick, Krysten
Trevithick, Ryan

Triebeneck, Laureen (Reeny)

Tripp, Adam
Tripp, Dana

Tritt, Susan F
Tryjillo, Sofia G

Trujillo, Tristan D

Truscello, Anthony J

Truscello, Merritt M
Tucker, Lynne
Tucker, Sheldon D

Tucker, Tyler J
Tunstall, Anthony D

Turlington, Terry S

National ID

20-21399
20-21399
20-445
20-445
20-1093
20-1093
20-43161
20-43161
20-43161
369-1774
21-893
1690-1808
1690-1808
21-76929
21-76929
1663-23467
1663-23467
4331-2674
9680-41328
349-13923
23-63928
9680-18598
1687-17805
1687-17805
3019-3999
3019-3999
3019-3999
3019-3999
22-16726
22-16726
6450-7555
20-28643
20-28642
9680-17283
349-3091
3019-5637
3019-5637
3019-3383
17-67158
17-67158
17-66629
17-66629
1580-3445
1580-3445
1580-3445
1580-3445
1580-3445
1580-3445
1580-3445
9680-20973
9680-41760
7823-314874
7823-314874
7823-314874
349-12432
349-1398
349-1398
349-3965

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport, C = Challenge

Avg

111
114
178
187
101
110
172
164
181
181C
191C
188
185
52
43
185
179
117
104
180
82
215
160C
172
143
142
138
138
114
106
150
151
72
133
195
118
118
114
196
191
220
217
205
203
193C
184S
176S
186
1718
133
114
118
128
125
228
208
200
209

Games

36
29
50
39
51
39
64
69
44
99
105
72
27
39
39
144
48
51
63
99
33
102
54
25
75
128
28
36
24
26
42
33
33
21
87
33
33
60
39
45
36
42
24
99
96
68
44
27
44
90
48
36
36
24
102
21
54
75

Leagues

RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
SLP
SLP
SLP
BML
BML
BML
BML

SLP
SLP
SLM
SLM
SLP

BML
BML
BML
BML
SLP

BML

SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLM
RL

BML

SLP
BML
BML
BML
BML
BML
BML
BML
SLM
SLP
SLP
SLP
RL
SLM
SILM
SLM



Name

Turner, Bill

Turner, Christiano L

Turner, Tim S
Tutles, Sandra C

Twadell, Brad D
Udas, Jonathan J

Uhrmann, Anita L
Uhrmann, Brad L
Unger, Gary D

Urbanek, Yvonne W
Vacek, Gary L
Vadney, Alexander
Vadney, Brian

Vadney, Dennis
Vadney, Elizabeth

Vadney, Leonidis T
Vadney, Marlee
Vadney, Nicholas D
Valderey, Drew
Valdez, Dawn M
Valdez, Rick Y
Valentine, Clifford

Valentine, Jane S

Van Dyke, Lisa J

Van Dyke, William J
Vanelli, Alec

Vann, Shannon D
VanNote, Lawrence A
VanZant, Rhonda J
Vargas, Eugene
Vargas, Steve

Varney, Jean P
Vaughan, Linda E

Vayshelbourn, Naum
Veeley, Andrew J

National ID

349-14252
22-9820
22-9820
9680-41293
9680-21028
9680-21028
2204-1482
23-7389
23-7389
7823-339106
7823-339108
300-2255
300-2255
9680-20924
500-22
21-90215
9680-21074
9680-21074
9680-21074
9680-21154
21-56808
21-56808
21-90217
23-48366
349-14774
9680-41720
3174-4510
500-16509
349-4599
349-4599
349-4599
2996-322
2996-322
2996-322
4329-3829
1691-3444
1691-3444
9680-41761
9680-41761
9680-21100
9680-21100
9680-21100
8250-34366
3006-13498
9680-21389
9680-21389
349-12279
2996-1816
9089-3122
9089-3122
9089-3122
9089-3122
9680-41477
8019-55323
8019-55323
8019-55323
8019-55323
8019-55323

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport, C = Challenge

Avg

182
161
170
155
123
114
195
206
203
107
119
187
188
133
168
97
125
121
120
156
128
121
59
40
116
117
125
168
148
146
154
134
131
126
131
178
171C
159
155
149
141
151
164
164
162
157
135
121
159
155
154
153
122
204
202
199
206
196

Games

87
60
24
36
90
48
51
36
33
27
30
136
40
62
90
42
33
47
36
33
36
45
42
45
36
39
76
87
51
49
42
54
51
42
96
84
42
51
36
39
24
36
93
27
39
27
84
92
36
39
24
30
66
140
75
32
48
56

Leagues

SLP

BML
RL
BML
BML
SLP

BML
BML
BML
BML
SLM
SLM
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP

BML
BML
SLM
SILM
SLM
SLM
SLM
SLM
BML
BML
BML
SILM

FEEE

CEEEE

FEEEE



Name National ID Avg Games Leagues

Vega, Dakota E 22-13233 35 41
Vega, Dominick A 22-13235 70 42
Vega, Harold (GT A) A 251-3132 157 51 SLM
251-3132 157 51 SLM
Vega, Linda S 2880-2098 122 46 SLM
2880-2098 120 51 SLM
Veight, Herb H 349-5140 158 90 BML
349-5140 151 45 BML
Velazquez, Junior J 7823-293206 155 77 BML
Velez, Elizabeth M 2996-853 111 72 SLM
Velie, Brandon L 5548-3159 218 60 BML
5548-3159 201C 78 BML
Verduzo, Paul 349-12750 138 27 RL
349-12750 138 48 RL
349-12750 134 39 RL
Vess, Diane L 3019-269 153 87 BML
3019-269 148 36 SLP
3019-269 150 42 BML
Vick, Donna 7823-273981 84 36 SLP
Vickers, Doug 9680-20326 143 33 RL
Vidal, Matthew C 22-71833 92 83
Vigliotti, James 349-13572 163 39 SLP
Villari, Austin 9680-41838 173 27 BML
Villari, Brian A 486-81727 214 27 BML
Villaverde, Nelson 349-12972 158 96 SLP
349-12972 148 24 SLP
Vincent, Kevin 9680-21620 144 51 SLP
9680-21620 142 51 SLP
Viney, Caleb J 9680-21335 196C 30 BML
9680-21335 188 27 SLP
Vizcarrondo, Carlos 9680-21282 149 72 SLP
9680-21282 159 39 SLP
Vizcarrondo, Jonathan 7914-43369 149 72 SLP
7914-43369 150 39 SLP
Vo, Dusty T 1-813 168S 68 BML
Vo, Vincent 22-101289 125 54
22-101289 104 45
22-101289 130 24 SLM
Vogel, Gregory F 384-14354 134 99 SLP
Voigt, Edith D 3019-729 141 90 SLP
3019-729 140 99 SLP
3019-729 143 36 SLP
Vyphuis, Reggie 349-1852 192 105 SLM
349-1852 189 105 SLM
349-1852 186 51 SLM
349-1852 185 54 SLM
349-1852 193 36 SLM
349-1852 182 39 SLM
Wack, Eric C 23-10178 80 45
Wade, Daniel R 349-13946 145 36 RL
349-13946 136 39 RL
349-13946 147 36 RL
Wagner, Josephine 3019-4552 142 87 BML
Wagner, Sam 9680-21608 127 27 SLM
Wahl, Liam Y 21-70802 180 27
21-70802 165 42
Wain, Josh 7823-322744 1308 35 SLP
7823-322744 151 32 SLP

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport, C = Challenge



Name National ID Avg Games Leagues

Walberg, Charles R 1146-984 205 93 BML
1146-984 191C 93 BML
Walberg, Connie K 3835-30984 159 87 BML
Walker, Aiden J 20-8363 201 39 SILM
Walker, Charmaine L 18-74717 146 108 SLM
Walker, Deborah R 5011-39866 133 93 RL
Walker, Jonathan M 7823-326019 151 33 SLP
Walker, Matt L 7823-318368 114 51 SLP
7823-318368 116 36 SLP
Walker, Michael, SR 9680-20640 145C 48 BML
Walker, Nicole D 7823-318367 104 39 SLP
7823-318367 128 36 SLP
Walker, Sherry 7823-259169 126 33 SLP
7823-259169 120 73 SLP
Wallace, Cheryl | 3019-3756 129 93 BML
Wallace, Jeremiah J, Jr 9680-20557 170 87 BML
Wallace, Tim 9680-18037 182 93 BML
Waller, Anthony 23-14385 149 78
23-14385 185 30 BML
23-14385 168 27 BML
Waller, Evan J 23-4121 131 93
23-4121 186 26 BML
23-4121 166 27 BML
23-4121 156S 26
Walls, Noah J 9680-41660 106 90 RL
Walsh, Megan 9680-41677 81 33 RL
9680-41677 69 33 RL
Walters, Scott M 349-1853 217 99 RL
349-1853 217 102 SILM
349-1853 222 39 RL
Walters, Steven D 8108-99664 210 48 BML
Walters, Timothy M 349-12147 170 105 SLM
349-12147 176 36 SILM
Wamsley, Jamie 349-14221 211 90 SLP
349-14221 199 81 SLP
349-14221 196 96 SLP
349-14221 176C 42 SLP
349-14221 1728 33 SLP
349-14221 201 30 SLP
349-14221 179 33 SLP
Wamsley, Rhaelina 16-81303 164R 21
16-81303 156R 42 SLP
C
16-81303 171R 27 SLP
16-81303 144R 39 SLP
C
Ward, Anthony 9680-21477 166 99 SLP
9680-21477 169 33 SLP
Ward, Michael J 349-10478 181 98 SLM
349-10478 177 54 SLM
349-10478 173 45 SLM
349-10478 178 36 SLM
349-10478 170 36 SILM
Ware, Catherine S 3019-651 112 92 SLP
3019-651 112 21 SLP
Warner, David 9680-21141 149 84 BML
Warner, Debbie 9680-21142 125 60 BML
Warr, Pamela N 11-198395 175 33 SLP

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport, C = Challenge



Name

Warren, Florence
Warren, Hildelita

Warren, Russell (Chase) C
Warrington, Donna

Washington, Alfred

Washington, Xavier M
Wasilewski, Michael
Waterman, Mike
Waters, Christian G
Waters, Sandy A

Watkins, Billy

Watkinson, Brandan J

Watkinson, Daniel J
Watkinson, Emilie

Watkinson, James

Watkinson, John

Watkinson, Patrick R

Waysome, Tanner M
Weatherford, Jordan
Weaver, Cole
Weaver, Irene
Webb, Caleb J
Webb, Iven R, Jr
Wedmore, Jason L
Wegner, John

National ID

3019-4318
9684-34688
9684-34688
9684-34688
9684-34688
8570-8019
8570-8019
3019-4956
3019-4956
349-5819
349-5819
349-5819
349-5819
349-5819
9680-21289
7823-263981
9680-20615
5548-3716
7823-319617
7823-319617
9680-19072
9680-19072
9680-19072
5548-4525
5548-4525
5548-4525
5548-4525
5548-4525
5548-4525
5548-3155
5548-4524
5548-4524
5548-3156
5548-3156
5548-3156
5548-4662
5548-4662
5548-4662
5548-4662
5548-4662
5548-4662
5548-4662
5548-4662
5548-4662
5548-4662
5548-4662
5548-4662
5548-1975
5548-1975
5548-1975
7823-318330
7823-263781
9680-21564
3019-4366
11-261235
9680-20356
9680-20970
349-8764

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport, C = Challenge

Avg

106
146
142
139
138
186
180
131
125
180
175
174
171
167
186
161
126
205
98
100
188
121
126
213
205
205
201
197
158
218
200
190
230
227
225
234
230
227
225
219
207C
194C
1948
235
225
225
192
187
180
188
137
143
184
120
202
176
147
186

Games

72
21
105
105
108
104
36
90
32
51
102
108
54
39
30
98
69
39
30
24
90
39
33
104
108
108
102
39
30
90
102
99
60
99
30
54
90
144
102
39
51
33
36
48
30
30
36
128
72
38
21
36
42
54
99
96
105
45

Leagues

BML
SLM
SLM
SLM
SLM
SLM
SILM
SLP
SLP
SLM
SLM
SLM
SLM
SLM
RL
SLP
SLP
RL
SLP
SLP
BML
SLM
SLM
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
BML
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
BML
SLM
SLM
BML
SLP
BML
SLM
SLM



Name

Welch, Arnold J
Welch, Jewelline
Welk, Jason R
Wells, Geoffrey D
Wells, Pamela J
Wendt, Richard K, Jr
Wentz, Amanda

Wentz, Nathan

Werle, Jason N
West, Christopher R

West, Nicholas R

Wheeler, Coty J
Wheeler, Randal A

Whelan, Christopher D

Whidden, Alexander H

Whidden, Beth A
Whidden, Michael T
Whidden, Nicholas J
Whidden, Steven
White, Austin P

White, Brandan P

White, Derek J
White, Dorthea

White, James (Danny) D

White, Matthew G

White, Michael W

White, Mitch A

National ID

349-8764
349-8764
349-8764
349-1270
349-1270
3019-251
3019-251
2523-21941
2523-21941
349-11410
349-11410
9680-41596
9680-41596
349-660
9680-41569
9680-41569
9680-41569
9680-41570
9680-41570
9680-41570
7823-339313
2348-9890
2348-9890
2348-9890
349-13936
349-13936
349-13936
349-13936
7823-338646
349-10278
349-10278
349-10278
349-10278
10-1747017
10-1747017
10-1747017
9680-18743
9680-18743
9680-18743
22-83611
22-83611
7823-318366
22-83604
22-83609
22-83609
7914-24033
7914-24033
6583-1997
6583-1997
349-3086
8584-68260
2228-2665
349-292
349-292
349-292
9680-19018
9680-19018
7823-282331

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport, C = Challenge

Avg

183
182
194
147
137
118
110
191
189
141
138
97
89
204
101
96
88
107
103
115
145
217
215
181C
165
151
171
165
113
194
1748
166S
162
194
191
194
169
168
158
123
117
138
148
130
120
182R
177R
204
202
164C
117
183
216
212
219
161
154
146

Games

100
51
42
99
27
72
32
108
32
39
48
51
45
27
39
36
33
36
39
36
39
96
39
39
77
90
27
24
39
105
72
33
36
105
144
44
63
51
48
51
48
51
51
48
51
45
54
51
57
93
27
24
99
90
33
74
27
78

Leagues

SLM
SILM
SLM
BML
BML
BML

SLP
SLP
BML
BML
BML

RL

BML
BML
SLM



Name

White, Sally J
Whiting, Laurie

Whitney, Corah L
Whitson, Adriana
Whittaker, Sherry L
Whittemore, Roger A
Whittenberg, Jonathan B

Wickfelder, Roy E
Wickfelder, Tyler

Wickfelder, Tyler
Wickfelder-Winchel, Jo

Wiebe, Charles (Chip) W
Wildes, Kenneth J
Wildes, Pamela R
Wilemon, Rick L
Wilkins, Joseph A
Williams, Amy M
Williams, Chantay N
Williams, Colton

Williams, James A
Williams, James A

Williams, Janet A

Williams, Jason

Williams, John L
Williams, Justin

Williams, Laverne

Williams, Michael
Williams, Rudy
Williams, Sean M

National ID

7823-317810
3006-19333
3006-19333
22-16730
22-16730
7823-338651
3019-774
349-470
349-13848
349-13848
19-14785
9680-41850
9680-41850
19-14784
16-162572
16-162572
349-14253
349-14253
349-10170
349-10170
3019-3501
349-13062
5548-624
5548-624
3019-5417
3019-5417
3019-5417
9680-20327
11-752039
349-13519
349-12464
349-12464
349-12464
349-12464
349-12464
349-12464
9089-2479
9089-2479
9089-2479
17-65205
17-65205
17-65205
17-65205
17-65205
17-65205
9680-17126
9680-21178
9680-21178
9680-21178
9680-21178
9680-20993
9680-20993
9680-21455
9680-18720
21-11017
21-11017
21-11017
21-11017

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport, C = Challenge

Avg

98
161
162
119
117
99
158
173
141
157
161
217
209
204
142
141
171
156
184
178
154
198
213
212
1588
154S
1548
139
198
211
178
176
175
174
174
169
152
149
147
200
197C
175S
173S
204
161S
173
201
198
192
210
134
127
136
138
212
201
187C
216

Games

45
93
33
24
33
33
71
93
36
27
33
36
30
29
42
48
69
24
39
47
39
102
105
105
72
60
52
27
21
87
30
39
39
51
39
39
39
39
39
99
26
56
56
36
47
105
36
96
39
36
48
45
24
36
51
27
42
30

Leagues

SLP
BML
BML

SLP
BML

SLP
SLP
SLM
SLM
RL

SLM
SLM
BML
BML
SLP
SLP
SLP

RL

SLM
BML
BML
BML

SLM
SILM

FPEEEEEEREER

BML
BML
BML
RL

BML

ZEREE

SLM
SLP

SLP
SLP



Name

Williams, Vince D, Jr
Williamson, Isabella
Willis, Denise C

Willits, Ben M
Wilson, Bernice J

Wilson, Charles W

Wilson, Dana M
Wilson, David

Wilson, Felicia R

Wilson, Rodricus
Wiltsie, Hunter J

Wiltsie, Marguerite (Peg) S
Wiltsie, Michael

Winchel, Brian

Winchel, Jo

Winebarger, Jason

Winter, Eric

Winthrop, Derrick (Daboi) E

Wisby, Robert W
Wishe, Eric M

Wixom, Dylan P
Wolabaugh, Douglas C

Wollschlager, Lawrence G
Wolten, Darin
Wondoloski, Joey

Wood, Amber L

Wood, Anna

Wood, Brenda C

Wood, Carol A

Wood, Chloe J
Wood, James R
Wood, Tracy W

Woods, Brandon K

National ID

21-11017
349-11800
349-11800
349-11800
17-106495
9062-4465
9062-4465
23-79219
3003-192
3003-192
9680-41612
9680-41612
9680-41612
9680-41612
9680-41712
9680-21218
9680-21218
3003-308
3003-308
9680-19113
9680-41621
9680-41621
3019-786
349-2969
349-2969
9680-21412
9680-21412
9680-21412
9680-41817
7823-304799
7823-259027
9680-20498
9680-20498
9680-20498
349-3429
349-3429
349-10188
349-10188
349-14480
349-13109
349-13109
349-13109
349-13109
358-285
349-9832
9680-41729
3161-13264
3019-865
21-6453
3019-736
3019-736
19-8789
19-8789
19-8789
349-3130
349-790
349-790
973-12128

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport, C = Challenge

Avg

1838
215
210
208C
188
158
148
189
140
138
176C
1598
1578
138S
115
196
193
108
100
177
170
162
129
207
204C
156
151
160
143
149
150
185
183
174
194
190
176
173
173
192
160S
151S
177
144
209
164
176C
158
100
159
156
176
170
172
197
142
139
162

Games

36
99
103
108
45
96
30
21
91
102
51
68
56
24
41
89
42
42
44
21
51
30
39
99
95
45
54
36
39
36
87
63
78
24
48
33
93
27
36
96
68
36
30
105
69
26
54
68
25
90
84
36
44
45
84
84
102
45

Leagues

SLP
SLP
BML

SLP
SLP
SLM
RL
RL
BML
BML
BML
BML
BML
SLM
SILM

SLP
RL

SLP

SLP

BML
SLM
SLM
SLM
SLM
SILM
SLM
SLM
SLM
SLM
SLM
SLM
BML
BML
BML
BML
BML
SLP

BML
SLP

SLP

BML
BML
SLP
SLP
BML

SLP
SLP
SLP
BML
SLP
SLP



Name

Woods, Christopher T
Woods, Ginny L
Woodward, Clarence

Woodward, Lori B
Woolsey, Annette W
Wortham, Joseph L
Wright, Anthony
Wright, Brachan
Wright, Chip B

Wright, George A

Wright, Jordan A

Wright, Kristalyn J
Wright, Matt

Wright, Rachel M
Wright, Ryan J

Wright, Theodore W

Wright, Tracy L

Wright (Blakey), Karen J

Wright-Lawson, Amanda L
Wubbena, Paul F

Wyche, Matthew G

Wynn, Nancy L

Yankee, Bill
Yanko, Michael G

Yarotsky, Trevor
Yeager, Candice E

Yeager, Philip

Young, Eugene V
Young, Linda M
Young, Mary F
Yount, Rebecca M
Zarro, Marjorie
Zierau, Fred W
Zierden, Robert A

National ID

973-12128
369-30
8552-58309
9680-19068
9680-19068
9680-19068
3019-5321
349-13005
349-4011
349-8044
9680-17051
349-13962
349-13962
7823-252188
7823-252188
7823-252188
349-13960
349-13960
349-13960
17-102531
349-11929
349-11929
9089-3030
349-10866
349-10866
349-10866
349-10866
349-10866
5569-1414
5569-1414
5569-1414
5569-1414
3019-1808
3019-1808
3019-1808
9680-17950
9680-17950
9680-17950
8780-12206
22-16734
349-13803
9680-20611
9680-20611
349-231
349-12572
349-12572
9680-18246
7823-327466
7823-327466
22-96376
22-96376
349-12594
3019-4689
9680-41611
9089-2544
9680-41639
22-5472
349-1477

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport, C = Challenge

Avg

158
207
159
161
156
156
106
172
204
184
193C
190
182
162
166
163
199
207
189
147
184
179
173
164
161
159
166
159
222
221
219C
203
123
116
113
106
105
106
145
170
156
158
163
170
177
163
167
103
114
191
188
147
144
94
165
106
111
204

Games

30
101
64
105
27
30
90
99
90
102
105
103
24
99
30
39
102
24
27
30
105
102
94
108
36
48
38
30
105
36
105
24
27
102
33
28
66
24
95
24
71
90
48
105
99
30
93
30
33
96
30
66
99
90
108
90
85
96

Leagues

SLP
RL
SLP
BML
BML
BML
BML
BML
RL
SLP
BML

SLM
BML
BML
SILM

SLM
BML
BML
BML
BML
SLP

SLP

BML
SLM
BML
SLP



Name National ID Avg Games Leagues
Zingaro, Bryan D 7823-340129 153 33 SLP
Zrallack, Abby L 23-7385 138 33
23-7385 126 33
Zucker, Robert (Bob) J 9680-18602 173 75 RL
9680-18602 172 24 RL
Zulon, Kevin M 9680-41624 145C 84 BML

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport, C = Challenge



